Hadco-New-Oxford-LED-Post-Top-VX022-G3-spec-sheet-en  04/26  page 1 of 4
Urban
New Oxford
VX022  Post top
Project:
Location:
Cat.No:
Type:
Lamps: 	 Qty:
Notes:
Hadco’s New Oxford LED luminaire, featuring cutoff optics, offers ideal
performance for street lighting in residential and historic urban settings. Blending
this style with Philips Hadco’s modular post top concept creates
the flexibility for you to build your own look into the fixture.
Ordering guide Example: VX022-32-G3-A-2-E-730-N-3-N-SP1
Series
VX022
LED Count Generation
G3
Finish Optics Photo Control Receptacle
VX022 New Oxford 32 1,3
48
64
32 LEDs
48 LEDs
64 LEDs
G3 Gen 3 A
B
G
H
J
Black
White
Verde
Bronze
Green
2
2H
3
3H
3W
3WH
4
5
Type 2
Type 2 w/HSS
Type 3
Type 3 w/HSS
Type 3 Wide
Type 3 Wide w/HSS
Type 4
Type 5
E
H
R
N
120 VAC button eye
208/240/277 VAC button eye
3-pin Twist Lock receptacle
None
CRI/CCT Voltage Drive Current Integral Control Options2 Surge Protection
730
740
Warm 3000K
Neutral 4000K
A
B 2,3
120-277
347-480